
Overall Male Finisher:  Rick Pahl - 16:44
Overall Female Finisher:  Nancy Foxen 18:38

Last Name First Name Age Group Time
1 Schroeder Avery F14-Under 25:45
2 Glenn Sa'Reena F14-Under 27:07
3 Schlawin Kate F14-under 27:22
4 Glenn Autumn F14-Under 28:06
5 Schroeder Ella F14-under 28:12
6 Gomez Sienna Isabelle F14-under 30:02
7 Cortez Hayden F14-Under 30:12
8 Zillig Annalise F14-Under 30:24
9 Simpson Isabel F14-Under 30:27

10 Schlawin Kara F14-Under 30:47
11 Cortez Leah F14-Under 30:48
12 Summitt Cameron F14-under 32:49
13 Gonzalez Isabella F14-Under 32:51
14 Maharry Sabrina F14-Under 33:13
15 Mohror Sophia F14-Under 36:36
16 Edkin Alexis F14-Under 36:51
17 Rada Elexi F14-Under 36:52
18 Gomez Arissa Maria F14-Under 43:01
19 Simpson Maya F14-under 48:00
20 Cox Ellie F14-Under 50:04
21 Whittaker Lindsey F14-Under 51:37
22 Schlawin Kami F14-under 56:23
23 Irving-Finke Greenly F14-Under 57:22
24 Hesseltine Jenna F14-Under 57:23
25 Mohror Abigail F14-Under 58:02
26 Goddard Jaylynn F14-Under 58:59

1 Finn Chloe F15-19 37:48
2 Goddard Kaylee F15-19 58:55

1 Pfeiffer Sarah F20-24 23:55
2 Shoppa Megan F20-24 30:32
3 Salazar Yessenia F20-24 30:37
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4 Maylone Brittany F20-24 35:50
5 Viner Mackenzie F20-24 39:27
6 Mohapp Kelsey F20-24 42:32
7 Kinsey Megan F20-24 43:21

1 Coffman Allison F25-29 21:07
2 Cox Sarah F25-29 25:59
3 Wacker Maggie F25-29 27:08
4 Gorsuch Heather F25-29 33:12
5 Brackey Amber F25-29 34:29
6 McGhee Brittani F25-29 35:48
7 Franklin Kylie F25-29 57:46
8 Hyink Katie F25-29 57:47
9 Mohror Ashley F25-29 58:23

10 Hegg Kathleen F25-29 58:24

1 Randleman Sarah F30-34 26:02
2 Hazelett Kristin F30-34 32:10
3 Bloomquist Jenny F30-34 37:06
4 Yetter Katie F30-34 38:56
5 Hillman Chelsea F30-34 43:55
6 Griffiths Kristen F30-34 52:08
7 Irving TaLisha F30-34 57:22
8 Goddard Britt F30-34 58:58

1 Stewart Brenda F35-39 28:42
2 Yahn Renae F35-39 28:43
3 King Janna F35-39 29:27
4 Phelps Kara F35-39 30:49
5 Paul Lisa F35-39 31:54
6 Dahlke Kelly F35-39 32:28
7 Warren Kim F35-39 33:11
8 Maharry Shelly F35-39 33:15
9 Smith Susan F35-39 35:12

10 Dalbey Kerry F35-39 35:28
11 Edkin Ann F35-39 36:51
12 Castle Allison F35-39 43:28
13 Kulland Angie F35-39 46:08
14 Calcott Jennifer F35-39 47:17
15 Reeves Melissa F35-39 47:18
16 Simpson Terra F35-39 48:03



1 Horton Angela F40-44 23:23
2 Ziegenhorn Sonya F40-44 27:25
3 Zillig Stephanie F40-44 27:26
4 Wieskamp Jennifer F40-44 28:59
5 King Sarah F40-44 31:20
6 Kilburn Jacqueline F40-44 31:55
7 Stover Jenn F40-44 35:17
8 Schroeder Mary F40-44 47:05
9 Schlawin Kory F40-44 58:15

1 Petersen Darcy F45-49 25:34
2 Walsh Tammy F45-49 28:25
3 Swanson Sara F45-49 28:48
4 Wichers Becky F45-49 31:58
5 Brunson Alma F45-49 32:16
6 Zeck Becky F45-49 34:01
7 Cox Erika F45-49 37:15
8 Emerick-Kundel Julie F45-49 38:07
9 Joslyn Pam F45-49 42:31

10 Rogers Kathrine F45-49 46:56
11 McConnaha Amie F45-49 51:14
12 Whittaker Jerri F45-49 51:38
13 Tompkins Edy F45-49 57:23

1 Pfeiffer Jean F50-54 31:00
2 Brown Kelly F50-54 31:49
3 Verwers Carolyn F50-54 33:57
4 Donald Wendy F50-54 37:20
5 Baillie Lisa F50-54 42:32
6 Moellenbeck Dawn F50-54 43:20
7 Sparks Cindy F50-54 51:35

1 Bailey Peggy F55-59 24:31
2 Kinsey Stacey F55-59 29:53
3 Gillespie Paula F55-59 31:00
4 Anderson Susan F55-59 49:44
5 Willits Sue F55-59 57:46
6 Hillman Denise F55-59 1:09:53

1 Hammann Becky F60-64 24:23
2 Shell Nancy F60-64 32:01
3 Kramer Cathy F60-64 1:09:52



1 Nelson Nancy F65-69 35:52
2 Haage Julie F65-69 1:00:55

1 Dietsch Connie F70+ 1:00:54

Last Name First Name Age Group Time
1 Lopez Orlando M14-under 21:46
2 Johnson Jrakke M14-under 23:14
3 Dalbey Reece M14-under 23:17
4 Stewart Bode M14-Under 23:32
5 Meier Jake M14-Under 23:32
6 Welsch Canton M14-Under 23:59
7 Glenn Devin M14-Under 25:09
8 Dalbey Luke M14-under 25:15
9 Dahlke Dakota M14-Under 25:39

10 Schroeder Preston M14-under 25:46
11 Dalbey Jackson M14-Under 27:42
12 Schroeder Carson M14-under 29:25
13 Holtz Weston M14-Under 30:00
14 Taylor Rece M14-under 30:22
15 King Owen M14-Under 31:12
16 Zeck Sawyer M14-Under 34:00
17 Noah Dakota M14-Under 39:41
18 Knopik Aaron M14-under 39:44
19 Knopik Anton M14-Under 39:46
20 Kulland Dayne M14-Under 46:07
21 Sparks Aaron M14-under 51:34

1 Zillig William M15-19 24:17
2 Finn AJ M15-19 37:47

1 Kinsey Austin M20-24 29:54

1 Coffman Bennett M25-29 18:56
2 Willett Brian M25-29 22:13
3 Valenzuela Antonio M25-29 23:12

1 Chambliss Dustin M30-34 21:11
2 Morton Kyle M30-34 21:55
3 Randleman Nathan M30-34 36:52
4 Ramsey Craig M30-34 38:19



5 Miles Vincent M30-34 38:57

1 Gregory Jason M35-39 23:05
2 Griffiths Brian M35-39 23:39
3 Cortez Jason M35-39 27:15
4 Holtz Brian M35-39 29:59
5 Castle Ryan M35-39 33:19

1 Estabrook Jonathan M40-44 16:59
2 Pelsang Louis M40-44 19:28
3 Spies Corry M40-44 26:56
4 Zillig Eric M40-44 27:19
5 Schlawin Kurt M40-44 27:23
6 Schroeder Jami M40-44 31:43
7 Zeck Chad M40-44 34:01
8 Simpson Michael M40-44 56:28

1 Walsh Eric M45-49 19:15
2 Kvapil John M45-49 20:30
3 Elder Joe M45-49 23:11
4 Johnson Jeff M45-49 23:50
5 Voss Bill M45-49 30:49
6 Maharry Michael M45-49 36:40
7 Finn Aaron M45-49 37:53
8 Kilburn Alan M45-49 39:08
9 Day Scott M45-49 48:01

1 Pelsang James M50-54 20:07

1 Dwyer Rich M55-59 25:53
2 Osborn Ken M55-59 28:19

1 Armstrong Tim M60-64 19:45
2 Anderson Dennis M60-64 49:45

1 Cook Lonnie M65-69 22:40
2 Cromer Vinton M65-69 24:12
3 Potter Charles M65-69 34:46
4 Parks II John M65-69 50:45

1 Kirkwood Tom M70+ 27:29
2 Cummings Brian D. M70+ 27:43



3 Ihle John M70+ 40:23

Last Name First Name Age Age Group Time
1 Pahl Rick 34 M30-34 16:44
2 Estabrook Jonathan 43 M40-44 16:59
3 Foxen Nancy 39 F35-39 18:38
4 Coffman Bennett 26 M25-29 18:56
5 Walsh Eric 45 M45-49 19:15
6 Pelsang Louis 42 M40-44 19:28
7 Armstrong Tim 60 M60-64 19:45
8 Pelsang James 52 M50-54 20:07
9 Kvapil John 47 M45-49 20:30

10 Coffman Allison 25 F25-29 21:07
11 Chambliss Dustin 31 M30-34 21:11
12 Lopez Orlando 12 M14-under 21:46
13 Morton Kyle 30 M30-34 21:55
14 Willett Brian 29 M25-29 22:13
15 Cook Lonnie 65 M65-69 22:40
16 Gregory Jason 37 M35-39 23:05
17 Elder Joe 49 M45-49 23:11
18 Valenzuela Antonio 27 M25-29 23:12
19 Johnson Jrakke 10 M14-under 23:14
20 Dalbey Reece 14 M14-under 23:17
21 Horton Angela 43 F40-44 23:23
22 Stewart Bode 11 M14-Under 23:32
23 Meier Jake 9 M14-Under 23:32
24 Griffiths Brian 35 M35-39 23:39
25 Johnson Jeff 49 M45-49 23:50
26 Pfeiffer Sarah 21 F20-24 23:55
27 Welsch Canton 9 M14-Under 23:59
28 Cromer Vinton 69 M65-69 24:12
29 Zillig William 16 M15-19 24:17
30 Hammann Becky 60 F60-64 24:23
31 Bailey Peggy 58 F55-59 24:31
32 Glenn Devin 14 M14-Under 25:09
33 Dalbey Luke 10 M14-under 25:15
34 Petersen Darcy 48 F45-49 25:34
35 Dahlke Dakota 10 M14-Under 25:39
36 Schroeder Avery 10 F14-Under 25:45
37 Schroeder Preston 7 M14-under 25:46
38 Dwyer Rich 55 M55-59 25:53
39 Cox Sarah 28 F25-29 25:59



40 Randleman Sarah 32 F30-34 26:02
41 Spies Corry 40 M40-44 26:56
42 Glenn Sa'Reena 12 F14-Under 27:07
43 Wacker Maggie 28 F25-29 27:08
44 Cortez Jason 39 M35-39 27:15
45 Zillig Eric 41 M40-44 27:19
46 Schlawin Kate 11 F14-under 27:22
47 Schlawin Kurt 41 M40-44 27:23
48 Ziegenhorn Sonya 41 F40-44 27:25
49 Zillig Stephanie 41 F40-44 27:26
50 Kirkwood Tom 73 M70+ 27:29
51 Dalbey Jackson 9 M14-Under 27:42
52 Cummings Brian D. 74 M70+ 27:43
53 Glenn Autumn 11 F14-Under 28:06
54 Schroeder Ella 11 F14-under 28:12
55 Osborn Ken 59 M55-59 28:19
56 Walsh Tammy 45 F45-49 28:25
57 Stewart Brenda 38 F35-39 28:42
58 Yahn Renae 38 F35-39 28:43
59 Swanson Sara 46 F45-49 28:48
60 Wieskamp Jennifer 43 F40-44 28:59
61 Schroeder Carson 5 M14-under 29:25
62 King Janna 38 F35-39 29:27
63 Kinsey Stacey 56 F55-59 29:53
64 Kinsey Austin 24 M20-24 29:54
65 Holtz Brian 36 M35-39 29:59
66 Holtz Weston 7 M14-Under 30:00
67 Gomez Sienna Isabelle 11 F14-under 30:02
68 Cortez Hayden 9 F14-Under 30:12
69 Taylor Rece 10 M14-under 30:22
70 Zillig Annalise 11 F14-Under 30:24
71 Simpson Isabel 11 F14-Under 30:27
72 Shoppa Megan 24 F20-24 30:32
73 Salazar Yessenia 20 F20-24 30:37
74 Schlawin Kara 9 F14-Under 30:47
75 Cortez Leah 12 F14-Under 30:48
76 Voss Bill 47 M45-49 30:49
77 Phelps Kara 37 F35-39 30:49
78 Pfeiffer Jean 53 F50-54 31:00
79 Gillespie Paula 58 F55-59 31:00
80 King Owen 10 M14-Under 31:12
81 King Sarah 42 F40-44 31:20



82 Schroeder Jami 41 M40-44 31:43
83 Brown Kelly 51 F50-54 31:49
84 Paul Lisa 38 F35-39 31:54
85 Kilburn Jacqueline 44 F40-44 31:55
86 Wichers Becky 49 F45-49 31:58
87 Shell Nancy 63 F60-64 32:01
88 Hazelett Kristin 34 F30-34 32:10
89 Brunson Alma 45 F45-49 32:16
90 Dahlke Kelly 39 F35-39 32:28
91 Summitt Cameron 11 F14-under 32:49
92 Gonzalez Isabella 10 F14-Under 32:51
93 Warren Kim 36 F35-39 33:11
94 Gorsuch Heather 29 F25-29 33:12
95 Maharry Sabrina 9 F14-Under 33:13
96 Maharry Shelly 38 F35-39 33:15
97 Castle Ryan 39 M35-39 33:19
98 Verwers Carolyn 52 F50-54 33:57
99 Zeck Sawyer 11 M14-Under 34:00

100 Zeck Becky 47 F45-49 34:01
101 Zeck Chad 42 M40-44 34:01
102 Brackey Amber 28 F25-29 34:29
103 Potter Charles 68 M65-69 34:46
104 Smith Susan 39 F35-39 35:12
105 Stover Jenn 42 F40-44 35:17
106 Dalbey Kerry 35 F35-39 35:28
107 McGhee Brittani 26 F25-29 35:48
108 Maylone Brittany 23 F20-24 35:50
109 Nelson Nancy 65 F65-69 35:52
110 Mohror Sophia 5 F14-Under 36:36
111 Maharry Michael 47 M45-49 36:40
112 Edkin Alexis 11 F14-Under 36:51
113 Edkin Ann 39 F35-39 36:51
114 Rada Elexi 10 F14-Under 36:52
115 Randleman Nathan 32 M30-34 36:52
116 Bloomquist Jenny 31 F30-34 37:06
117 Cox Erika 47 F45-49 37:15
118 Donald Wendy 50 F50-54 37:20
119 Finn AJ 19 M15-19 37:47
120 Finn Chloe 15 F15-19 37:48
121 Finn Aaron 46 M45-49 37:53
122 Emerick-Kundel Julie 45 F45-49 38:07
123 Ramsey Craig 31 M30-34 38:19



124 Yetter Katie 32 F30-34 38:56
125 Miles Vincent 32 M30-34 38:57
126 Kilburn Alan 45 M45-49 39:08
127 Viner Mackenzie 24 F20-24 39:27
128 Noah Dakota 9 M14-Under 39:41
129 Knopik Aaron 9 M14-under 39:44
130 Knopik Anton 11 M14-Under 39:46
131 Ihle John 71 M70+ 40:23
132 Joslyn Pam 49 F45-49 42:31
133 Baillie Lisa 52 F50-54 42:32
134 Mohapp Kelsey 24 F20-24 42:32
135 Gomez Arissa Maria 12 F14-Under 43:01
136 Moellenbeck Dawn 52 F50-54 43:20
137 Kinsey Megan 23 F20-24 43:21
138 Castle Allison 39 F35-39 43:28
139 Hillman Chelsea 31 F30-34 43:55
140 Kulland Dayne 8 M14-Under 46:07
141 Kulland Angie 37 F35-39 46:08
142 Rogers Kathrine 47 F45-49 46:56
143 Schroeder Mary 42 F40-44 47:05
144 Calcott Jennifer 37 F35-39 47:17
145 Reeves Melissa 37 F35-39 47:18
146 Simpson Maya 8 F14-under 48:00
147 Day Scott 49 M45-49 48:01
148 Simpson Terra 39 F35-39 48:03
149 Anderson Susan 59 F55-59 49:44
150 Anderson Dennis 62 M60-64 49:45
151 Cox Ellie 9 F14-Under 50:04
152 Parks II John 67 M65-69 50:45
153 McConnaha Amie 46 F45-49 51:14
154 Sparks Aaron 9 M14-under 51:34
155 Sparks Cindy 50 F50-54 51:35
156 Whittaker Lindsey 9 F14-Under 51:37
157 Whittaker Jerri 45 F45-49 51:38
158 Griffiths Kristen 31 F30-34 52:08
159 Schlawin Kami 5 F14-under 56:23
160 Simpson Michael 40 M40-44 56:28
161 Irving-Finke Greenly 7 F14-Under 57:22
162 Irving TaLisha 30 F30-34 57:22
163 Hesseltine Jenna 12 F14-Under 57:23
164 Tompkins Edy 49 F45-49 57:23
165 Willits Sue 58 F55-59 57:46



166 Franklin Kylie 28 F25-29 57:46
167 Hyink Katie 29 F25-29 57:47
168 Mohror Abigail 8 F14-Under 58:02
169 Schlawin Kory 40 F40-44 58:15
170 Mohror Ashley 28 F25-29 58:23
171 Hegg Kathleen 29 F25-29 58:24
172 Goddard Kaylee 15 F15-19 58:55
173 Goddard Britt 34 F30-34 58:58
174 Goddard Jaylynn 7 F14-Under 58:59
175 Dietsch Connie 74 F70+ 1:00:54
176 Haage Julie 65 F65-69 1:00:55
177 Kramer Cathy 61 F60-64 1:09:52
178 Hillman Denise 56 F55-59 1:09:53


